LI
S
TI
N
O
 P
R
E

U
B
B
LI
C
O
2014
IP 40
2.
05
"
44.30" to 121.46" 2.05"
OVVIO™ LED PG LOW POWER
OPTIC PMMA diffuser for a soft emission with no shadow evident.
CODE lm inches
L1271PG24L4 24W 4000K 2352 44.29
L1271PG30L4 30W 4000K 2940 41.14
L1271PG36L4 36W 4000K 3528 66.34
L1271PG60L4 60W 4000K 5508 110.43
L1271PG66L4 66W 4000K 6468 121.46
CODE lm
L1271PG24L3 24W 3000K 2256
L1271PG30L3 30W 3000K 2820
L1271PG36L3 36W 3000K 3384
L1271PG60L3 60W 3000K 5640
L1271PG66L3 66W 3000K 6204
inches
44.29
41.14
66.34

B
B
LI
C
O
2014
IP 40
2.
05
"
44.30" to 66.34" 2.05"
OVVIO™ LED PG HIGH POWER
OPTIC
PMMA diffuser for a soft emission with no shadow evident.
CODE lm inches
L1271PG48L4HP 48W 4000K 4752 44.29
L1271PG60L4HP 60W 4000K 5940 55.31
L1271PG72L4HP 72W 4000K 7128 66.34
CODE lm inches
L1271PG48L3HP 48W 3000K 4560 44.29
L1271PG60L3HP 60W 3000K 5700 55.31
L1271PG72L3HP 72W 3000K 6480 66.34
S
P
E
C